Page 1 of 5 PS_2.4GHz SMANT_A0_01  June-2002
MULTILAYER CERAMIC SEMI-ANTENNA
2.4 GHz ISM Band Working Frequency
RFANT5220110A0T
Page 2 of 5 PS_2.4GHz SMANT_A0_01  June-2002
FEATURES
¨ Surface Mounted Devices with a small d imension of 5.2 x 2.0 x 1.1 mm 3 meet future miniaturization trend.

you to ensure the requirements are met, and optimise the antenna performance when installing on your
application.
ORDERING CODE
RF  ANT  522011  0  A  0 - T
RF
device
 Product
code
ANT :
Antenna
 Dimension code
Per 2 digits of
Length, Width,
Thickness :
e.g. :
522011 = Length
52, Width 20,
Thickness 11
 Unit of
dimension
0 : 0.1 mm
1 : 1.0 mm
 Application
A : 2.4GHZ ISM
Band
B : GSM 900/1800
Dual Band
C : GSM 900
D : GSM 1800
E : GPS
F : W-CDMA
G : PHS
 Specification
Code from 0 ~ 9
dependent on
different electrical
specification
 Packing
T : 7” Reeled
G : 10” Reeled
B : Bulk
X : SFC product